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12.2019

3Sixty Duty Free & More . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D4
Baggallini . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
The Body Shop . .  .  A Connector, The Plaza
Brighton . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Brooks Brothers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector
Brookstone . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Charlotte News & Gifts . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   A25, 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  B10, C2, E26
Charlotte Supply Co.. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  The Plaza
Charlotte’s Landing . .  .  .  .  A3, A Connector
CNBC Express . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D6, E5, E13, E30
CNBC News  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B4, C15
CNBC Smartshop . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Dylan’s Candy Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
The Eyes Have It . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Heritage Booksellers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
InMotion Entertainment . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   C2, 
. . . . . . . . . . .  A Connector, D/E Connector
iStore. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  The Plaza
Johnston & Murphy . .  .  .  .   D/E Connector
Kiehl’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector

LEGO Kiosk . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   A/B Connector
M∙A∙C . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector
New South Travelmart . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   B6
News2You . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C7
No Boundaries . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector
On The Square �Gifts & News . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   C2
Pandora . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector
Queen City News & Gifts . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Rocky Mountain �Chocolate Factory . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  
. . . . . . . . . . . Baggage Claim/Lower Level, 
. . . . . . . . . .  A Connector*, D/E Connector
Runway . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector* 
The Scoreboard . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C2
Shades of Time . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Spanx . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector*
Today . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E Rotunda
TripAdvisor . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A21, D4
Tumi . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector

                           * Coming Soon

1897 Market . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Auntie Anne’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Atrium, The Plaza
Bad Daddy’s Burger Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C6
Beaudevin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Bojangles’ . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   B9, The Plaza
Brioche Dorée . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E27
Brookwood Farms BBQ . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Burger King . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium, E25
Captain Jack’s Tavern . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E4
Carolina Beer Co. . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D7
Chalice Café . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C11
Charlotte Bistro . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  
. . . . . . . . . . .  Baggage Claim/Lower Level
Chick-fil-A . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Ciao Gourmet Market . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Cinnabon . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Atrium, A5
CLT Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A3
Einstein Bros. Bagels . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E3
Explorer Lounge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E27
Farmer’s Market . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B10, E Rotunda
First In Flight Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Fresh Attractions Deli . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C11
Great American Bagel . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B7, D7
Hissho Sushi . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Atrium, D2
Jamba Juice . .  .  .  .  .  .   A23, D/E Connector
Jersey Mike’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium 
NoDa Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A26
Original Rum Bar� and Grill . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Panda Express . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E25
Panera Bread . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A21
Papa John’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium 

Phillips Famous Seafood . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C13
Pinkberry . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D2
Potbelly Sandwich Shop . .  .  .  .  .  .  The Plaza
Pret A Manger . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C11
Pronto . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E10
PZA . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E Rotunda
Red Mango . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Red Star Lounge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B10
Rhino Market & Deli . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A3
Salsarita’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
Shake Shack. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  The Plaza
Smashburger . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A23
Starbucks . .  A23, B10, C11, D6, E10, E28, 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Atrium, A Connector,   
. . . . . . . . . . .  Baggage Claim/Lower Level,   
. . . .  D/E Connector, Ticketing/Departures, 
Stock Car Café . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B10
Summer House . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  B6*
Taproom. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A4*
TCBY . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  C11
Tequileria . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Atrium
The Local . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  D7
Uptown Minibar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A8
Wendy’s . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A5
Whisky River . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  E Rotunda
Wicked Weed Brewing. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  The Plaza
Wolfgang Puck �Gourmet Express . .  .  .  C15

                           * Coming Soon

Executive Shoeshine  .   .   .   .   .  Atrium, A25  
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E21, D/E Connector,
Minute Suites  .  .  .  .  .       Atrium, The Plaza 
XpresSpa  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          A/B Connector, 
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   D/E Connector

WiFi – Select CLT Free WiFi

Access the Chapel, Mother’s Room 
and USO Lounge on the upper level 
via stairways in Atrium or elevators 
located near Concourse A and D/E 
Connector.American Airlines Admirals Club

ATM

Automated External  
Defibrillator (AED)

Chapel

Charging Station
Integrated power is available in seats 
at Gates A1 - A29 and B1 - B16.

Elevator

Information

Mother’s Room

Pet Relief Area

Restrooms
Family restrooms are located near:  
Gates A24, B4, C7, D5, E5, E15, The 
Plaza and Baggage Claim/Lower Level.

Security Checkpoint

Travelex Currency Exchange

USO Lounge

a blend
of the best
#simplif l y  

DOWNLOAD THE
ALL-IN-ONE AIRPORT APP

Search for CLT AIRPORT

LEGO Kiosk

Farmer’s Market
Stock Car Café
Starbucks
Charlotte News & Gifts

On the Square Gifts & News
The Scoreboard
InMotion Entertainment 
Charlotte News & Gifts

Red Mango
Executive Shoeshine
1897 Market
Queen City News & Gifts

Brighton
Brookstone

Chick-fil-A
Brookwood Farms BBQ
Cinnabon

Beaudevin
Minute Suites
First in Flight Bar
Hissho Sushi

Papa John’s
Salsarita’s
Burger King
Jersey Mike’s
Auntie Anne’s

InMotion Entertainment
Johnston & Murphy
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory
No Boundaries
Jamba Juice

Dylan’s Candy Bar 
Baggallini
The Eyes Have It

Heritage Booksellers
Starbucks

Charlotte Bistro
Starbucks Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory

TCBY
Fresh Attractions Deli

Chalice Café
Starbucks

Phillips Famous Seafood
CNBC News

News2You

Wolfgang Puck Gourmet Express

Pret A Manger 

Bad Daddy’s Burger Bar

XpresSpa
Brooks Brothers
Tumi
Kiehl’s
M·A·C
Pandora
Spanx *
Runway *
Starbucks

Original Rum Bar & Grill
3Sixty Duty Free & More
TripAdvisor

Auntie Anne’s
Potbelly Sandwich Shop
Wicked Weed Brewing

Bojangles’
Shake Shack
The Body Shop
Minute Suites

Charlotte Supply Co.
iStore

Farmer’s Market
Today

CNBC Express

CNBC Express

Executive Shoeshine

Explorer Lounge
Brioche Dorée
Panda Express
Burger King

Starbucks
Charlotte News & Gifts

CNBC Express

Einstein Bros. Bagel 

Captain Jack’s Tavern

Starbucks
CNBC Express

Great American Bagel
Carolina Beer Co.
The Local

Shades of Time
Pinkberry
Hissho Sushi
Ciao Gourmet MarketCNBC Smartshop

Starbucks
Tequileria

Executive Shoeshine

Starbucks
Jamba Juice
Smashburger

Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory *
InMotion Entertainment *

The Body Shop *
Charlotte’s Landing *

Starbucks *

TripAdvisor

NoDa Bar
Charlotte News & Gifts

Executive Shoeshine Panera Bread

Taproom*Uptown Minibar

Charlotte’s Landing
Rhino Market & Deli

CLT Bar
Cinnabon
Wendy’s

XpresSpa

Bojangles’

Great American Bagel
American Airlines 
Customer Assistance

CNBC News

Red Star Lounge

Starbucks

Whisky River
PZA
Starbucks
Pronto

American Airlines 
Customer Assistance

American Airlines 
Customer Assistance

American Airlines 
Customer Assistance

Summer House *
New South Travelmart


